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DK 7320.794 - Door comfort handle with door opener

function

When the lock mechanism is actuated, the door is released by the automatic door opening

system.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Color

Supply includes

Length of connection cable
with DC

Operating temperature range
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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DK 7320.794

When the lock mechanism is actuated, the door is released by the
automatic door opening system. Designed for the installation of
commercially available 40 mm semi-cylinders and SZ lock and
push-button inserts. Length: 302 mm

RAL 7035
Connection cable (3 m)
3m

3A

5°C...40°C

1 pc(s).

0.81

0.831

83024110
4028177636019
EC001770

27390190



