

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



DK 7320.794

Door comfort handle

State: 2026-02-08 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



DK 7320.794 - Door comfort handle with door opener function

When the lock mechanism is actuated, the door is released by the automatic door opening system.

Features

Model No.	DK 7320.794
Product description	When the lock mechanism is actuated, the door is released by the automatic door opening system. Designed for the installation of commercially available 40 mm semi-cylinders and SZ lock and push-button inserts. Length: 302 mm
Color	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Connection cable (3 m)
Length of connection cable	3 m
with DC	3 A
Operating temperature range	5 °C...40 °C
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.81
Gross weight	0.831
Customs tariff number	83024110
EAN	4028177636019
ETIM 9	EC001770
ECLASS 8.0	27390190